Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX5535EVKIT+ - KIT EVALUATION FOR MAX5535
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX5535EVKIT+MAX5535EVKIT+

12-Bit, Voltage-Output DACs
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3062; Rev 1; 1/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
*EP = Exposed paddle (internally connected to GND).
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX5532EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX U8C-3
MAX5533EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX U8C-3
MAX5534ETC -40°C to +85°C 12 Thin QFN-EP* T1244-4
MAX5535ETC -40°C to +85°C 12 Thin QFN-EP* T1244-4
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Selector Guide
PART OUTPUTS REFERENCE TOP MARK
MAX5532EUA Unity gain External —
MAX5533EUA Unity gain Internal —
MAX5534ETC Force sense External AACM
MAX5535ETC Force sense Internal AACN
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
OUTA
GND
VDD
OUTBREFIN(MAX5532)
REFOUT(MAX5533)
DIN
SCLK
CS
MAX5532
MAX5533
μMAX
TOP VIEW
Pin Configurations
                             2 / 25                             2 / 25
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX5535EVKIT+ - KIT EVALUATION FOR MAX5535
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X